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Total Testosterone 873
Free Testosterone 90572
Bioavailable Testosterone 14966
Androstenedione 17182
Androstenediol 5276

DHT (not accurate compared to Adiol-G) 90567

3alpha.diol G (Androstanediol
glucuronide~ "Adiol-G" for short)
metabolite of DHT, measures AR
activity

Androsterone glucuronide (another
metabolite of DHT that measures 5AR 5276

5276

activity)

Estradiol (E2) 4021
Estrone (E1) 23204
Total Estrogens 439
LH 615
FSH 470

§158.70
$178.00
$305.90
5200.65
§245.75

§186.30

§245.75

§245.75

§130.90
§188.10
§159.85
§12133
$121.33
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Prolactin
Progesterone
Pregnenolone
17-OH Progesterone
17-OH Pregnenolone
Albumin

ACTH

PSA

TSH

Free T3

Free T4

1GF-1

IGF-8P3

CBC or FBC (Complete Blood Count/Ful
Blood Count)

402
367
37098
6547
90973
17181
30740
746
745
31493
17180
8352
223
211
5363
899
34429
866
16293
34458

6399

§156.40
§107.24
§186.30
§167.00
30472
§133.40
5103.50
§13225
§115.86
§136.85
§14145
§171.35
$39.58

§143.75
§132.25
11155
520125
§115.58
§178.25
§129.20

$46.00



[image: image3.jpg]LFT (Liver Function Tests - AST, ALT,
GGT. Billrubin, etc )
17-ketosteroids (24-hr urine sample)

140256 §52.01
15201 $86.25





